

NEW MATERIAL

Agriculture, Trade & Consumer Protection:	Pages 199 to 208-15.
Corrections:	Table of contents, pages 338-5 to 338-18.
Employment Relations (Dept.):	Table of contents, pages 13 to 14-1.
Employment Relations-Div. Merit Recruitment & Selection:	Table of contents, pages 16-1 to 16-4, 23 to 24.
Health & Social Services:	<u>Health, Chs. HSS 110--</u> Pages 81 to 112.
Health & Social Services:	<u>Economic Assistance, Chs. HSS 200--</u> Pages 27 to 30-1, 35 to 36.
Industry, Labor & Human Relations:	<u>Fire Prevention, Ch. ILHR 14</u> New Code.
Industry, Labor & Human Relations:	<u>Uniform Dwelling, Chs. ILHR 20-25</u> New Code.
Industry, Labor & Human Relations:	<u>Building & Heating, etc., Chs. ILHR 50-64</u> Pages 7 to 14-1, 23 to 24-1, 31 to 38-1, 77 to 80, 193 to 194, 197 to 198, 203 to 204, 207 to 208.
Industry, Labor & Human Relations:	<u>Plumbing, Chs. ILHR 81-87</u> Pages 39 to 42.
Industry, Labor & Human Relations:	<u>Fee Schedule, Ch. Ind 69</u> Pages 16-1 to 16-2, 21 to 24. Pages 395 to 398-9.
Insurance:	
Natural Resources:	<u>Fish, Game, etc., Chs. NR 1--</u> Pages 293 to 300-3, 320-51 to 320-52, 320-57 to 320-64, 325 to 326, 355 to 356, 373 to 378, 383 to 384, 394-3 to 394-7, 395 to 398, 483 to 494-1, 501 to 514.
Natural Resources:	<u>Environmental Protection-General, Chs. NR 100--</u> Pages 679 to 680-1.
Natural Resources:	<u>Environmental Protection-WPDES, Chs. NR 200--</u> Pages 33 to 50-23.
Public Instruction:	Pages 17 to 18-4, 23 to 26-5, 33 to 36, 43 to 44, 55 to 58, 68-3 to 68-4, 70-17 to 70-18, 135 to 138, 145 to 146.
Savings and Loan:	Pages 53 to 56.
Securities:	Page 17 to 18.
Transportation, Dept.:	Pages 304-21 to 304-22, 443 to 448-1.

IF YOU ARE MISSING ANY NEW MATERIAL, PLEASE CONTACT:

*Document Sales and Distribution
P.O. Box 7840
202 South Thornton Avenue
Madison, WI 53707-7840
(608) 266-3358*

INSTRUCTIONS FOR INSERTING NEW MATERIAL

- Volume 1. Ag (Agriculture, Trade & Consumer Protection): Remove pages 199 to 208 and insert new pages 199 to 208-15.
- Volume 2. DOC (Corrections): Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents. Insert new pages 338-5 to 338-18 after page 338-4.
- Volume 3. ER (Employment Relations, Dept.): Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents. Remove page 13 and insert new pages 13 to 14-1.
- Volume 3. ER-Pers (Employment Relations-Merit Recruitment & Selection): Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents. Insert new pages 16-1 to 16-4 after page 15. Remove page 23 to 24 and insert new page 23 to 24.
- Volume 5. HSS (Health & Social Services): Health, Chs. HSS 110--
Remove pages 81 to 113 and insert new pages 81 to 112.
- Volume 5. HSS (Health & Social Services): Economic Assistance, Chs. HSS 200--
Remove pages 27 to 30 and insert new pages 27 to 30-1. Remove page 35 to 36 and insert new page 35 to 36.
- Volume 7. ILHR (Industry, Labor & Human Relations): Fire Prevention, Ch. ILHR 14
Remove Code and insert new Code.
- Volume 7. ILHR (Industry, Labor & Human Relations): Uniform Dwelling, Chs. ILHR 20-25
Remove Code and insert new Code.
- Volume 8. ILHR (Industry, Labor & Human Relations): Building & Heating, etc., Chs. ILHR 50-64
Remove pages 7 to 14 and insert new pages 7 to 14-1.
Remove page 23 to 24 and insert new pages 23 to 24-1.
Remove pages 31 to 38 and insert new pages 31 to 38-1.
Remove pages 77 to 80 and insert new pages 77 to 80.
Remove page 193 to 194 and insert new page 193 to 194.
Remove page 197 to 198 and insert new page 197 to 198.
Remove page 203 to 204 and insert new page 203 to 204.
Remove page 207 to 208 and insert new page 207 to 208.
- Volume 9. ILHR (Industry, Labor & Human Relations): Plumbing, Chs. ILHR 81-87
Remove pages 39 to 42 and insert new pages 39 to 42.
- Volume 10. Ind (Industry, Labor & Human Relations): Fee Schedule, Ch. Ind 69
Remove page 16-1 to 16-2 and insert new page 16-1 to 16-2.
Remove pages 21 to 24 and insert new pages 21 to 24.
- Volume 11. Ins (Insurance): Remove pages 395 to 398-8 and insert new pages 395 to 398-9.
- Volume 12. NR (Natural Resources): Fish, Game, etc., Chs. NR 1--
Remove pages 293 to 302 and insert new pages 293 to 300-3.
Remove page 320-51 to 320-52 and insert new page 320-51 to 320-52.
Remove pages 320-57 to 320-64 and insert new pages 320-57 to 320-64.
Remove page 325 to 326 and insert new page 325 to 326.
Remove page 355 to 356 and insert new page 355 to 356.
Remove pages 373 to 378 and insert new pages 373 to 378.
Remove page 383 to 384 and insert new page 383 to 384.
Remove pages 394-3 to 394-7 and insert new pages 394-3 to 394-7.
Remove pages 395 to 398-1 and insert new pages 395 to 398.
Remove pages 483 to 494 and insert new pages 483 to 494-1.
Remove pages 501 to 515 and insert new pages 501 to 514.

March 31, 1992

WISCONSIN ADMINISTRATIVE REGISTER No. 435

- Volume 14. NR (Natural Resources): Environmental Protection-General, Chs. NR 100--
Remove page 679 to 680 and insert new pages 679 to 680-1.
- Volume 15. NR (Natural Resources): Environmental Protection-WPDES, Chs. NR 200--
Remove pages 33 to 50-10 and insert new pages 33 to 50-23.
- Volume 19. PI (Public Instruction):
Remove pages 17 to 18-4 and insert new pages 17 to 18-4.
Remove pages 23 to 26-4 and insert new pages 23 to 26-5.
Remove pages 33 to 36 and insert new pages 33 to 36.
Remove page 43 to 44 and insert new page 43 to 44.
Remove pages 55 to 58 and insert new pages 55 to 58.
Remove page 68-3 to 68-4 and insert new page 68-3 to 68-4.
Remove page 70-17 to 70-18 and insert new page 70-17 to 70-18.
Remove pages 135 to 138 and insert new pages 135 to 138.
Remove page 145 to 146 and insert new page 145 to 146.
- Volume 21. S-L (Savings & Loan):
Remove pages 53 to 56 and insert new pages 53 to 56.
- Volume 22. Sec (Securities):
Remove page 17 to 18 and insert new page 17 to 18
(restores dropped copy).
- Volume 22. Trans (Transportation, Dept.):
Insert new pages 304-21 to 304-22 after page 304-19.
- Volume 23 Trans (Transportation, Dept.):
Remove pages 443 to 448-1 and insert new pages 443 to 448-1.